
MENU
SAPPORO

ASAHI DRY

TSINGTAO

HEINEKEN

MOLSON CANADIAN

COORS L IGHT

BUDWEISER

TENJIN KARAOKE & BAR

B E E R
7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.08

7.08

7.08

S O J U
ORGINAL

APPLE

PEACH

33

33

33

W I N E S  &  P R O S E C C O
TWO OCEANS CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT
Western Cape, South Africa
Floral, Cassis and Herbal Aromas With Notes Of Mushrooms And Spice
Dry, Medium Bodied

1 1  (6OZ)

36 (BOTTLE)

TWO OCEANS SAUVIGNON BLANC
West Cape, South Africa
Quince, Citrus, Minerally And Yeast Aromas
Extra Dry, Medium Bodied

1 1  (6OZ)

36 (BOTTLE)

RUFFINO PROSECCO
Veneto, Italy

65 (BOTTLE)



MENU

TENJIN KARAOKE & BAR

C O C K T A I L S  &  M A R T I N I S

NEGRONI

MANHATTAN

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

ADIOS MOTHERFUCKER

PURPLE HAZE

SEX ON THE BEACH

HOLY WATER

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth,
Angostura Bitters, Orange Bitters

Vodka, Rum, Tequila,
Gin, Triple Sec, Cola

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila,
Blue Curacao, Lime, Soda

Vodka, Gin, Blue Curacao,
Grenadine, Lime, Soda

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, 
Orange, Cranberry

Vodka, Rum, Peach Schnapps, Blue
Curacao, Lemon, Pineapple Juice

MINT MOJITO

SINGAPORE SLING

BLUE HAWAIIAN

TEQUILA SUNRISE

LYCHEE MAI TAI

COSMOPOLITAN

LYCHEE MARTINI

Rum, Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime, Soda

Gin, Drambui, Cherry Brandy,
Lime, Grenadine

Rum, Blue Curacao, Pineapple Juice

Tequila, Grenadine, Orange Juice

Rum, Amaretto, Cointreau,
Lime, Lychee Juice

Vodka, Triple Sec,
Cranberry Juice, Lime

Vodka, Soho Lychee ,
Lychee Juice, Fresh Lychee

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14



MENU

TENJIN KARAOKE & BAR

G R O U P  P L A T T E R S

JUMBO WINGS & FRIES PLATTER

$25

SPRING ROLLS & FRIES PLATTER

$30

PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS & FRIES PLATTER

$30

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN BALLS & FRIES PLATTER

$25

DEEP FRIED SQUID TENTACLES

$18

8 Deep Fried Jumbo Chicken Wings 
W/ Fries

12 House Wrapped Crispy Spring Rolls (Pork,
Shrimp & Vegetarian) Served W/ Fries

4 Pan Fried Shrimp & Chives Dumplings
4 Pan Fried Pork Dumpling Served W/ Fries

8 Chicken Balls Made From Chicken Breast Served
With Tangy Sweet & Sour Sauce & French Fries


